
Wednesday 24th July 2024 - Welcome Call
Wednesday 28th August 2024

Wednesday 25th September 2024
Wednesday 23rd October 2024

Wednesday 27th November 2024

Wednesday 22nd January 2025
Wednesday 27th November 2025
Wednesday 26th February 2025

Wednesday 26th March 2025
Wednesday 23rd April 2025
Wednesday 22nd May 2025

 WEDNESDAY GROUP SESSION TIMETABLE
11am-1pm NZ | 9am -11am Sydney 

7-9 pm Eastern (Tuesday evening) | 4-6pm Pacific (Tuesday evening)

Calls are held on the third Wednesday of the month:

No call in December


